

Misc Dj 140/24  
Union Of India Vs. Amar Singh (D)

05.06.2025

Present:     None for the parties.  
                 Bar is abstaining from work today.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06.08.2025.

(Sidharth Mathur)  
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/ 05.06.2025